Financiéle verantwoording 2016

Balans per 31-12-2016
Activa

Kortlopende vorderingen
Liquide middelen

Totaal activa

Exploitatierekening 2016
Baten

Actie Kerstgroet
Subsidie gem. Maassluis
Rommelmarkten
Overige acties
Sponsorplan

Brandhout

Totaal baten

500
36.616

37.116

22.587
1.462
4.093

200

14.770

1.815

44,927

Passiva

Stichtingsvermogen
Projectreserves

Totaal passiva

Lasten

Voedselhulp

Ondersteuning Diaconaal Centrum
Sponsorplan

Brandhout

Bejaardenproject

Diverse hulp

Bankkosten

Werkbezoeken -/- eigen bijdragen
Kosten opslag

Bestuurskosten

Resultaat boekjaar

Totaal lasten

20.081
17.035

37.116

28.433
2.900
13.395
715
3.000
7.496
447
349
1.095
563
-13.466

44,927



